
Funduro Cup 2024 Kokonniemi
Kokonniemi / 25.05.2024

Detailed evaluation
Laakso, Joni
Club: DM dom MTB
Number: 86

Yleinen

Category:
Miehet

Total time: 11:24.19

Rank in course: 140 (of 164)
Best time in course: 7:38.93
Rank in category: 47(of 52)
Best time in the category: 7:38.93

Intermediate times
Control

Uuno
Sola
Valinta
Käpy
Kallo

Split
Time

1:58.16
2:32.78
2:40.33
2:13.95
1:58.97

Pos
Cat.
43
47
47
48
46

Behind
Cat.

0:30.90
0:51.34
0:58.27
0:55.08
0:33.84

Pos
Total
127
142
141
148
135

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:30.90
0:51.34
0:58.27
0:55.08
0:33.84

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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